
DRINKS MENU SPECIALITY DRINKS

MATCHA LATTE
HOT OR ICED

SALTED CARAMEL
HOT CHOCOLATE

MANGO MATCHA MADNESS

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£3.50

£3.00

HOT OR ICED

BUTTERSCOTCH TURMERIC
TEA LATTE
HOT OR ICED

CHAI TEA LATTE
HOT OR ICED

MANGO PUREE, COCONUT MILK,
MATCHA, ICED

ICED HOMEMADE LEMONADE

PEACH TEA LEMONADE 

RASPBERRY RIPPLE
BEETROOT TEA LATTE

FOOD

CAFFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

ICED COFFEE

ICED VANILLA
OAT LATTE

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.00

£2.00

£3.50

£4.00

CUP OF TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST | EARL GREY

GREEN |  CHAMOMILE | PEPPERMINT

FRUITY CUPID 

TOASTIES
CLASSIC 3 CHEESE

HAM AND CHEESE

CHEESY CHIPOTLE CHORIZO

SWEET AND SPICY ONE

£6.50

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

STRAWBERRIES AND WHIPPED CREAM
WITH CHOCOLATE SAUCE

BISCOFF SAUCE, SLICED BANANA,
WHIPPED CREAM AND BISCOFF CRUMB

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00
OREO CRUMB, CHOCOLATE SAUCE
AND WHIPPED CREAM

STRAWBERRY AND CREAM

BANANA BISCOFF 

OREO

BELGIUM WAFFLES

EACH

£3.00

£2.00

2 FOR £3.50

BROWNIES AND COOKIES

PLAIN HANDMADE CRUMPETS 
WITH BUTTER

OTHER


